



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL NO. 350 OF 2019

M/s. Sagdeo Towers and others

Vs.

Balbirsing S/o. Pritamsingh Renu and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri P V. Vaidya, Advocate for appellants.

Shri Kartik Shukul, Advocate for respondent nos. 1 to 3.

CORAM :- M. W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATED :- 20.08.2024

By mutual request of the parties, stand over
to 18.09.2024 for final hearing.

(M. W. CHANDWANI, J.)